None

None

1.88x10°

1.87x10°

1.86x10°

1.85%10°

1.84x10°

1.83x10°

8x10*

6x10*

4x10*

None

2x10%

—2x10*

5.728x10*
5.726x10*

5.724x10*
5.722x10%
5.720x10*
5.718x10"

5.716x10*
5.714x10*

MDP_TIME

00:00 05:00 10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00

Start Time (10—Mar—21 23:18:20)
STATUS_PC
00:00 05:00 10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00

Start Time (10—Mar—21 23:18:20)

TC_REC_PKTC

-

I ——

00:00 05:00 10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00

Start Time (10—Mar—21 23:18:20)



None

None

None

RASTER_RUN_REM

00:00 05:00 10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00
Start Time (10—Mar—21 23:18:20)

SEQ_RUN_REM

00:00 05:00 10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00
Start Time (10—Mar—21 23:18:20)

EXP_NUM

00:00 05:00 10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00
Start Time (10—Mar—21 23:18:20)




